Mandurah: 19 November 2020

20:16 | Maiden 302m

NAME

Pocket Missile

IH

= Stand Up Moment

Reed Time
Rage On Jye
Connecting
Big Trickster
Rage On Luka

Dandalup Flight

e~ o B~ B

Zorro (SCR)

R3 Sign Strategy Call Phil
2049 | NOV 405m
20:49 19 November 2020
NAME

Ace Burner
—
:2.: Big Stan
E—
3 Galazio
n Sunshine Bella
5 Cyclone Ruby Lee
E West On Elysse
Thermal Reactor
E Aston Coopers

O, pirate Mania (SCR)

]0)] Alabama Gundi (SCR)

R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park

20:16 19 November 2020

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Phillip Worthington
lan Bunny

Shane Beard
Shane Beard
Phillip Worthington
Shane Beard

Tania Thomas

Shane Beard

TRAINER

Tim Mullany
David Magistro
Glen Price
Dwayne Jovanovic
Ben Maclean
Christine Bennett
Damien Crudeli
Frank Lowry
Neville Smith

Jen Thompson

Kennel closes 19:31

PRIZE MONEY
$1,500

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5734 17.68
8768 18.09
87
7784
6852 17.5
766 18.0
73 17.7
5765 18.18
6875 17.94
PRIZE MONEY

$1,735
$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2151 23.13
2131 23.07
6688 23.24
7751 23.18
5775 23.05
5375 23.11
6862 23.06
6824  23.05
6674 23.31
5686 23.35

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R2
20:31

NOV 302m

IH

Yool o [0l ~ B

=
(=)

NAME

Oriental Ruby
Domino Beach
Bamsy's Boy
Dodgem Indy

Rock Your Body

Be Like Boomer
Butcher Bird

La Gypsy Belle

Spare A Square (SCR)

Lady Flash (SCR)

21:04

5th Grade 302m

S | | o [ ~ B

NAME

Sudoku Jaguar
Chief Of Staff
Quara's Beth
Little Jay

Masked Gladiator
Shinboner Spirit
Bonasera
Westdale Utah
Ping Magic (SCR)

Transpire (SCR)

20:31 19 November 2020

Bet Local Bet Tabtouch

21:04 19 November 2020

~\\

TDOGS

$29 Thursday Buffet 9581 7188

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Brad Cook
Jackie Wilson
Tania Thomas
Lewis Clay
Justin Wood
James Jeffries
Greg King
Lewis Clay

Ricky Valenti

TRAINER

Terry Erenshaw
Greg King

Phillip Worthington
Jackie Wilson

Ricky Valenti
Graeme Hall

Ben Maclean
Andrew Mclaren
Morgan Turner

Ben Maclean

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $315-$155 - $55
$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5541 17.49
4162 174
8524
3331 17.43
1257  17.36
2446 17.44
185  17.86
1716
2367 17.48
1384 176
PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7357 17.12
7281 17.66
5241 17.4
1655 17.54
8681 17.37
7524 17.25
6183 17.21
2554 17.42
2255 17.3
3385 17.35
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Mandurah: 19 November 2020

Kennel closes 19:31

PRIZE MONEY

$1,995

$1,320 - $405 - $200 - $70
$1.3K-$410 - $200 - $70

R5 Essential Aircor Services
21:19 | 5th/6th Grade 490m
21:19 19 November 2020
NAME TRAINER

Hazy Flash

IH

E Me Ole China
3 Tinsel Doll
n Keeps The Law
5 starlight Ollie
E Greedy Boss
Ragnar Bale
8

Recall Express

mpsanitize.com.au
Free For All 302m

NAME

N Happy Rage

—
=2= Daisy Field
E—
3 Where's Benji
n Junk Yard Spot
5 One Last Hurrah
a-
West On Archer
E Oriental Owen

OY, Teddy The Jett (SCR)

10 Laser Beamer (SCR)

21:52 19 November 2020

James Jeffries
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Des Irwin

Phillip Worthington
Andrew Mclaren
Darren Rowe

Kath Irving

TRAINER

Ben Maclean
James Jeffries
Victoria Cook
James Jeffries
Brad Cook

Terry Erenshaw
Damien Crudeli
Stephen Richards
Victoria Cook

Darren Rowe

LAST 4

4184

7841

2812

6155

6785

2178

1422

1746

PRIZE MONEY
$1,900

BEST T/D

27.51

27.75

27.61

27.89

$1,260 - $380 - $190 - $70
$1.3K-$380-$190 - $70

LAST 4

6675

2142

1337

2571

4586

6855

1161

6166

2732

8668

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

17.12

17.17

17.15

16.99

17.04

17.14

17.19

16.95

17.18

17.81

IH

Yol o [0l ~ B

=
(=)

R6 A1 Salvage & Hardware
21:37 | 5th Grade 405m
21:37 19 November 2020
NAME

Nitro Mini

Who Be You

Maybe A Gunn
Dandalup Titan
Minnie's Monelli
More Diamonds
Prime Record

Miss Liberty
Manado Magic (SCR)

Yanderra Mick (SCR)

22:07

Maiolo Constructions
LS5/6 490m

REEE - B «]

22:07 19 November 2020

NAME

Dash For Cash
Coco's Daughter
Whizzing

Laptop Wizard
Gentleman Fox (SCR)
Cilla Prevails

Expect A Spring

For The Horde

World Love (into 5)

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Keith Batty
Jackie Wilson
Karl Jovanovic
Tania Thomas
David Hobby
Andrew Mclaren
Glen Price
Damien Crudeli
Neville Smith

Graeme Hall

TRAINER

Darren Rowe
Morgan Turner
Frank Lowry
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Wayne Beamish
Shane Beard
Damien Crudeli

Darren Rowe

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,735

$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1533 23.01
3124 2313
3824  22.89
1463 22.85
1184  22.66
1313 22.88
1632 22.97
8331 22.97
6414 22.77
2815 23.1

PRIZE MONEY

$1,995

$1,320 - $405 - $200 - $70
$1.3K - $410 - $200 - $70

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5478 27.77
3545 27.87
2588 27.81
7576 27.69
5866 27.96
4686 28.09
7747 28.34
6355 28.02
2227 27.76

Page 2 of 3



Mandurah: 19 November 2020

Mandurah Mail
22:25 | 4th Grade 302m
22:25 19 November 2020

Kennel closes 19:31

PRIZE MONEY

$1,650

$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K-$330-$170 - $55

R10 Book for Christmas Functions
22:42 | 5th Grade 302m
22:42 19 November 2020

NAME

Oshkosh Ruth

IH

= Close By

Rashford

Hit It Fudge
Stylish Rage
Curium

Lots Of Spots

New World Order

e o B~ B

Hillbilly Jilly (SCR)

22:57 | 6th Grade 302m

NAME

Dandalup Magic

:2.: Junk Yard Kerry
E—

3 Thunder Boom
n He's The Boss

5 Harper's Hand
E Imperial Li
Sugar Kaine
E Joe Gundi

9 Green Black Sash (SCR)

10 Ransome The Opal (SCR)

Mandurah Stockfeeds

22:57 19 November 2020

TRAINER

James Jeffries
Stephen Richards
Wayne Beamish
Ernie Alldrick
Brad Cook

Terry Erenshaw
John Cole

Darren Rowe

Brad Cook

TRAINER

Karl Jovanovic
James Jeffries
Karl Jovanovic
Andrew Mclaren
Jen Thompson
Michael Rylands
Dave Brown
Christine Bennett
Brad Cook

Darren Rowe

LAST 4

1357

5231

4165

5731

4718

5546

8768

1667

2361

PRIZE MONEY
$1,500

BEST T/D

17.05

17.5

17.69

17.5

17.44

17.48

17.16

17.25

17.17

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50

LAST 4

5224

3252

3555

8463

5838

8226

4237

5585

2788

6446

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

17.25

17.46

17.16

17.34

17.21

17.26

16.96

17.37

17.88

17.27

NAME

Sobbing Monelli

1

w/-= Landish Boy

Runaway Nurse
My Ollie

Akachi

Rhonda Keeping
Incredible Zeus

Crimson Knight

Yool o [0l ~ Bo

Surgenie (SCR)

=
(=)

R12

NAME

n Prime Whiskers

=22 Sunset Chernobyl
E—

3 Baby Shark (SCR)

. Montana Gundi
5 Goldie's Crown
E Apache Gundi
Yuletide Monelli
E High Tensile

Gabby Gabby (SCR)

TRAINER

David Hobby
Andrew Mclaren
Lewis Clay

Ben Maclean
Damien Crudeli
Kody Charles
Wayne Beamish
Ben Maclean
Dave Brown

Jen Thompson

greyhoundsaspets.com.au
23:16 | 6th Grade 405m
23:16 19 November 2020

TRAINER

Glen Price
David Hobby
Wayne Beamish

Jen Thompson

Phillip Worthington

Christine Bennett
David Hobby

Morgan Turner

7
,/9; Yanderra Jimmy (into 3) Graeme Hall
-~ 4

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K-$320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3122 17.5
2117 17.12
3184 17.33
7414 17.19
7631 17.27
1374 17.45
3616 17.3
1655
8564 17.83
8736 17.59
PRIZE MONEY
$1,650

$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55

$1.1K-$330- $170 - $55
LAST 4 BEST T/D

3654  23.0
5442 22.85
6355 23.03
3887 23.12
8786 22.83
4465 22.87
2522 22.89
2453 22.93
6684  22.96
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